
-No booking is required
-Service is provided by Dubai Hills Mall 

09.00 AM

10.30 AM

01.00 PM

04.00 PM

TO FROM

AL SUFOUH BEACH

DUBAI INTERNET CITY METRO STATION

07.00 AM
08.00 AM
10.00 AM
11.00 AM
06.00 PM
07.00 PM

07.05 AM
08.05 AM
10.05 AM
11.05 AM
06.05 PM
07.05 PM

TO FROM

DUBAI HILLS MALLS

10.53 AM
01.13 PM
04.13 PM
06.13 PM

12.25 PM
03.25 PM
05.25 PM
09.30 PM

TO FROM

Dubai's newest shopping mall and 
lifestyle destination in a lush 

residential hub

Shuttle Bus Schedule
Premier Inn Dubai Barsha Heights

-Please contact our reception team for booking

-Please contact our reception team for booking


