

Premier Inn Dubai Barsha Heights Shuttle Bus Schedule

то	FROM
07.00 AM	07.05 AM
MA 00.80	08.05 AM
10.00 AM	10.05 AM
11.00 AM	11.05 AM
06.00 PM	06.05 PM
07.00 PM	07.05 PM





DUBAI INTERNET CITY METRO STATION

-Please contact our reception team for booking

то	FROM
10.53 AM	12.25 PM
01.13 PM	03.25 PM
04.13 PM	05.25 PM
06.13 PM	09.30 PM





DUBAI HILLS MALLS

Dubai's newest shopping mall and lifestyle destination in a lush residential hub

-No booking is required -Service is provided by Dubai Hills Mall



ТО	FROM
09.00 AM	01.00 PM
10.30 AM	04.00 PM





AL SUFOUH BEACH

-Please contact our reception team for booking